General Election, July 4th, 2024

Edmonton & Winchmore Hill
Kate Osamor (Lab)

Zoe Huggins (Con)

Luke Balnave (Green)

Neville Watson (Reform)

Tim Martin (LD)

Khalid Sadur (ind)

Denise Headley (Workers Party)
Yemi Awolola (CPA)

Turnout

Southgate & Wood Green
Bambos Charalambous (Lab)
Eric Sukumaran (Con)

Charith Gunawardena (Green)
Lauren Fulbright (LD)

Lucy O'Sullivan (Reform)

Geoff Moseley (Workers Party)
Karl Vidol (TUSC)

20520
7888
3681
3501
2721
1700

668

366
54.00%

23337
8037
5607
3925
3147

833
785

Enfield North

Feryal Clark (Lab)

Chris Dey (Con)

Stephen Bird (Reform)

Isobel Whittaker (Green)

Guy Russo (LD)

Ertan Karpazli (Ind)

Aishat Anifowoshe (Workers Party)

Turnout

21368
8632
5146
3713
2517
1448

668
55.00%



